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Ergebnisse Damen
Name

Pauline Richter
Rika Stiiwe
Katrin Schrider
llona Miisch
Maxie Hedrich
Manuela Bartels
Alina M aske
Manja Hedrich
Tina Kegel

Ergebnis

Ergebnisse Anfanger

Name

Falk Peters
Martin Knobloch
Christin Briiske

Sabrina Kreska
Bertram Miiller
Heimo Wiegert
lessica Wisnia

lanine Schrider

Ergebnis

576
565
565
562
542
539
536
512
509

504
496
484
467
449
422
4139



Ergebnisse Herren

Name
1 Steffen As
z Magnus Irrgang
3 Marvin Skriwanek
2 Klaus Wermann
s Michael HeerkloR
s Klaus-Dieter Zaluski
7 Martin Simdorn
= Matthias Starkloff
= Sven Wiesener

1w Dirk Strese

11 Mirko Schroder
1z Erick Fieber

1z Falko Wachhok
12 Jirg Ruck

15 Patric Stahlberg
Ronny Méhring
Luca HeRler

1= Ronny Schénherr
12 Bernd Griillich

:n Maik Iredi

21 Herbert Witzel

2 lorg KaulfulR

:3 lorg Schneider

22 Paul Kuhse
Thomas Stahberg
Gerhard Putzier

Riidiger Henschel
= Frank Maurer

:a Sebastian Lemke
0 Paul Wenia

Tim Richter

Ergebnis

596
580
576
575
572
570
566
563
563
560
560
558
558
555
551
547
545
545
543
539
538
537
536
536
533
530
516
513
511
503



